
128 www.elbielectric.roCatalog 2019

LUSTRE

BRASS

EL0038068
material: metal 
culoare: alamă 
abajur: sticlă albă cu model

EL0038069
material: metal 
culoare: alamă 
abajur: sticlă albă cu model

EL0038070
material: metal 
culoare: alamă 
abajur: sticlă albă cu model

610 mm

200 mm

610 mm

200 mm

610 mm

Detaliu model abajur

240 mm

610 mm

200 mm

610 mm


